

"Protecting K9s is Our Priority"

Vested Interest in K9s, Inc.
P.O. BOX 9, East Taunton, MA 02764
508-824-6978 | info@vik9s.org

PLANNED GIVING ADVISEMENT FORM

When you include Vested Interest in K9s, Inc. in your will or other estate plans, you help us continue our mission to protect those four-legged heroes who protect us.

In preparing your will, estate plan, or living trust, it's important that you give specific information to ensure your wishes are carried out. To avoid confusion we suggest the inclusion of this specific language in your plans: "I give (specific amount of property, percentage, or residue) to Vested Interest in K9s, Inc., P.O. Box 9, East Taunton, MA 02718, for its general purposes to provide equipment and services to law enforcement K9s nationwide."

After you have included Vested Interest in K9's in your estate plans, please let us know by mailing or emailing the completed **Planned Giving Advisement Form** below advising us of your plans. If you or your estate planner have any questions, please contact using the contact information above.

BENEFACTOR INFORMATION

Name (First	, Last)		
Address		City	State
Zip	Email	Phone	
Please enter		ce Company Information AND the Fir	nancial Planner Information
LIFE INSUR	RANCE / FINANCIAL I	PLANNER INFORMATION	
Life Insuran	ce Company Name		
Address		City	State
Zip	Email	Phone	
Financial Pla	anner Name (if applica	ble)	
Address		City	State
Zip	Email	Phone	
Additional I	Details		